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https://www.phoenixcontact.com/pc/products/2904894

Please be informed that the data shown in this PDF document is generated from our Online Catalog. Please find the complete data in the user
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The optional holding device ensures the Rogowski coil is securely seated on busbars with a
thickness of 10 ... 15 mm. During installation, the coil housing is pushed onto the flange of the
holding device and snaps in automatically.
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Commercial Data

Item number

Packing unit

Minimum order quantity

Product Key

Catalog Page

GTIN

Weight per Piece (including packing)
Weight per Piece (excluding packing)
Customs tariff number

Country of origin

2904895

1pc

1pc

CK4A1Z

Page 222 (C-5-2019)
4046356898157

519

50g

85049090

CN
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Technical Data

Product properties

Product type

Mounting material
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Classifications

ECLASS

ECLASS-9.0
ECLASS-10.0.1
ECLASS-11.0

ETIM
ETIM 8.0

UNSPSC
UNSPSC 21.0

27219290
27219290
27210992

EC002498

39121000
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Environmental Product Compliance

China RoHS Environmentally Friendly Use Period = 50 years

For information on hazardous substances, refer to the
manufacturer’s declaration available under “Downloads”
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PHOENIX CONTACT GmbH & Co. KG
FlachsmarktstralRe 8

D-32825 Blomberg

+49 (0) 5235-3 00
info@phoenixcontact.com
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