

2904895

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/pc/products/2904895

Please be informed that the data shown in this PDF document is generated from our Online Catalog. Please find the complete data in the user documentation. Our General Terms of Use for Downloads are valid.



The optional holding device ensures the Rogowski coil is securely seated on busbars with a thickness of 10 ... 15 mm. During installation, the coil housing is pushed onto the flange of the holding device and snaps in automatically.



https://www.phoenixcontact.com/pc/products/2904895



Commercial Data

Item number	2904895
Packing unit	1 pc
Minimum order quantity	1 pc
Product Key	CK4A1Z
Catalog Page	Page 222 (C-5-2019)
GTIN	4046356898157
Weight per Piece (including packing)	51 g
Weight per Piece (excluding packing)	50 g
Customs tariff number	85049090
Country of origin	CN



https://www.phoenixcontact.com/pc/products/2904895



Technical Data

Product properties

Product type Mounting material



https://www.phoenixcontact.com/pc/products/2904895



Classifications

ECLASS

	ECLASS-9.0	27219290	
	ECLASS-10.0.1	27219290	
	ECLASS-11.0	27210992	
ETIM			
	ETIM 8.0	EC002498	

UNSPSC

2904895

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/pc/products/2904895



Environmental Product Compliance

China RoHS	Environmentally Friendly Use Period = 50 years
	For information on hazardous substances, refer to the manufacturer's declaration available under "Downloads"

Phoenix Contact 2022 © - all rights reserved https://www.phoenixcontact.com

PHOENIX CONTACT GmbH & Co. KG Flachsmarktstraße 8 D-32825 Blomberg +49 (0) 5235-3 00 info@phoenixcontact.com

单击下面可查看定价,库存,交付和生命周期等信息

>>Phoenix Contact(菲尼克斯)